High Speed, Low Light EMCCDs
Astronomy & Adaptive Optics
Astronomical Observations
Life Sciences / Research
Exo-Planets Research
Wavefront Sensing
Secure laser communications
Laser pulsed applications

Accessories
Step 2.
Description Order Code
Cooling pack PAC-COO-200-004
Synchro cables 1 m ACC-CAB-SYN-000
Synchro cables 3 m ACC-CAB-SYN-001
ACC-CAB-CLF-000
Camera Link® cables 10 m ACC-CAB-CLF-001
Matrix Grabber CL RAD EV 1G CLSF ACC-GRA-CLF-000
Step 3. Software
Your product is provided with the following software options:
Graphical User Interface: First Light Vision
Software Development Kit: (C, C++, C#, Python, MatLab) / LabVIEW / μManager